WIREMOLD
598
VE
R
TI
CA
L

Tele-Power® Poles provides a cost-effective, configurable solution
for distributing power and communication services to open spaces.
Steel Tele-Power Poles Ordering Information
CommuniCATionS
PoWER
2 1/4"
[57mm]
2 5/16"
[59mm]
1 1/4"
[32mm]
1"
[25mm]
noTE:  Custom colors, other lengths
(20' [6.1m] max.) or additional
circuits are available on custom
order. Consult factory for more
information. Can be factory or field
wired with many commercially
available devices.
16"
[406mm]
1"
[25mm]
25DTP/DTC series Tele-Power Poles are
now available in two colors: ivory and
designer gray.
Custom color options are also available.
Consult the factory for more information.
COLOR OPTIONS
Tele-Power Poles provide a wide range of options
for distributing services from overhead systems to
open space office, commercial, and retail areas.
WIREMOLD
600
VE
R
TI
CA
L
sO
Lu
TI
O
N
s
TELE-POwER® POLES
steel Tele-Power Poles
25DTP Series Tele-Power Poles Ordering Information
25DTP-4, 25DTP-4-DG Tele-Power Pole
25DTP-412, 25DTP-412-DG, 25DTP-415, 25DTP 415-DG
Two-compartment pole (power and communications).
Nominal material thickness .030" [.8mm]. Ivory or gray boot
base. Factory wired with fed-spec general grade 20A 125V
duplex style receptacles. An 8" [203mm] cover at top front
of pole is removable for making power wiring connections.
KOs provided in removable cover for RJ11/RJ45 and
modular furniture communication connectors. Mounting
hardware, entrance end plate and two ceiling trim plates
furnished. Available in standard lengths of 10' 5" [3.2m]
(25DTP-4), 12' 5" [3.8m] (25DTP-412), and 15' 5" [4.7m]
(25DTP-415). Also increase the length of any 25 series pole
with the 25DTC-E5 Tele-Power Pole Extender.
25DTP-4ACT, 25DTP-4ACT-DG
Tele-Power Pole
Identical to 25DTP-4 except with one communications
insert mounting adapter, one dual Cat 5e insert, two blank
inserts and labels.
25DTP-4D, 25DTP-4D-DG Tele-Power Pole
Identical to 25DTP-4 except has one 20A 125V dedicated/
isolated ground duplex receptacle and one 20A 125V
standard duplex receptacle.
Two sections of a two-compartment (power and communi-